Campionat Italiani Junior Allround

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
25 and 26 febbraio 2023

16. Race Result 1500m Junior A MASCHILE

Name Cat Club PB Time Info
1 wt 75 Simone Proverbio AM CPP 2:03.85 2:03.74 PB
rd 58 Luca Marcon AM PDC 2:13.80 2:15.29
Simone Proverbio Luca Marcon
300m 25.76 (25.76) 300m 26.55 (26.55)
700m 57.06 (31.30) 700m 58.50 (31.95)
1100m 1:29.79 (32.73) 1100m 1:34.90 (36.40)
1500m 2:03.74 (33.95) 1500m 2:15.29 (40.39)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
5 yw 96 Giacomo Zampedri AM SCP 1:53.40 1:58.20
bl 22 Giovanni Cassarino AM NOA 2:09.58 2:05.47 PB
Giacomo Zampedri Giovanni Cassarino
300m 25.88 (25.88) 300m 26.68 (26.68)
700m 55.74 (29.86) 700m 58.06 (31.38)
1100m 1:26.41 (30.67) 1100m 1:31.43 (33.37)
1500m 1:58.20 (31.79) 1500m 2:05.47 (34.04)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
3 wt 12 Mata Bernabe' AM SCP 2:00.11 2:02.09
rd 26 Manuel De Carli AM CPP 2:00.72 2:00.08 PB
Mata Bernabe' Manuel De Carli
300m 25.35 (25.35) 300m 25.93 (25.93)
700m 55.80 (30.45) 700m 55.60 (29.67)
1100m 1:28.84 (33.04) 1100m 1:27.23 (31.63)
1500m 2:02.09 (33.25) 1500m 2:00.08 (32.85)
Name Cat Club PB Time Info
4 yw 67 Giosue' Neve AM NOA 1:53.67 1:55.63
bl 13 Gianluca Bernardi AM SCP 1:52.82 1:57.50
Giosue' Neve Gianluca Bernardi
300m 25.79 (25.79) 300m 25.44 (25.44)
700m 54.75 (28.96) 700m 54.69 (29.25)
1100m 1:24.70 (29.95) 1100m 1:25.58 (30.89)
1500m 1:55.63 (30.93) 1500m 1:57.50 (31.92)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Paolo Aiello Starter: Franco Ceschi, Lorenzo Rebeschini
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